
09.06.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot 05.01.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

23.06.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot 19.01.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry True Single Barrel & normal shoot

07.07.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 3 Man Flush 02.02.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

21.07.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot 16.02.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

04.08.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot 02.03.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry Memorial Shoot as part of normal shoot 

18.08.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry Side by Side comp & normal shoot 16.03.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

01.09.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot 30.03.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

15.09.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry Pump 3 Bird & normal shoot 13.04.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

29.09.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot 27.04.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

13.10.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry Pairs Comp as part of normal shoot 05.05.25 Monday All day Wraxall North Somerset Show 

27.10.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot 11.05.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry Handicap as part of normal shoot

10.11.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry Auto 3 Bird & normal shoot 25.05.25 Sunday 10:00 Dundry Captains Cup as part of normal shoot 

24.11.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

08.12.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry 50 Bird Shoot

22.12.24 Sunday 10:00 Dundry Xmas Shoot (Christmas Eve)

Mill Farm Clay Shoot Mill Farm Clay Shoot 
Shoot dates 2024/25 Shoot dates 2024/25

Members Day Out

Our intention is to run at least one if not more members days out, we will advise dates and locations 

once agreed and will be based of your feedback and available dates from desired grounds.


